
Saturday, November 26 
 

11AM  RIO TINTO 
front half 

Team D vs Team A 
 

 11AM RIO TINTO 
back half 

Team B vs Team C 
 

Sunday, November 27 2PM RIO TINTO Team C vs Team A 
 

 3PM RIO TINTO  Team B vs Team D  
 

Saturday, December 3 11AM  RIO TINTO 
front half 

Team A vs Team B 
 

 11AM RIO TINTO 
back half 

Team C vs Team D 
 

Sunday, December 4 2PM RIO TINTO Team D vs Team A 
 

 3PM RIO TINTO  Team B vs Team C 
 

Saturday, December 10 11AM  RIO TINTO 
front half 

Team C vs Team A 
 

 11AM RIO TINTO 
back half 

Team B vs Team D  
 

Sunday, December 11 2PM RIO TINTO Team A vs Team B 
 

 3PM RIO TINTO  Team C vs Team D 
 

WINTER BREAK/ NO SESSIONS Dec. 17-18 and Jan. 7-8 due to other tournaments 
 

Saturday, January 14 11AM  RIO TINTO 
front half 

Team D vs Team A 
 

 11AM RIO TINTO 
back half 

Team B vs Team C 
 

Sunday, January 15 2PM RIO TINTO Team C vs Team A 
 

 3PM RIO TINTO  Team B vs Team D  
 

Saturday, January 21 
 

11AM  RIO TINTO 
front half 

Team A vs Team B 
 

Saturday, January 21 
 

11AM RIO TINTO 
back half 

Team C vs Team D 
 

Sunday, January 22 2PM RIO TINTO Team D vs Team A 
 

 3PM RIO TINTO  Team B vs Team C 
 
 



 


